KZRV, LP

]
AL Manufacturer's
usa Suggested Retail
Price
To: Ship T0:
BERRYLAND CAMPERS BERRYLAND CAMPERS
PO BOX 266 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

H_FLR

H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_SLS
H_INC
FREIGHT6
SUR6
GVWR15_6

2016 Venom 3311TQ

VIN: 4EZFH3123G6110647
18 Cu 4 Door RV Refer
Roller Shades
Hydraulic 6pt Auto Leveling
Onan Marquis Gold 5.5KW Gas Gen
2nd Ducted 15K BTU AC Quiet Cool BR
2nd Power Awning w/LED Lights
HappiJac Elec Bed & Rllover Sofas w/Tble
Ramp Door Patio Pkg w/Step & Awning
Three Season Patio Door IPO Screen Wall
RVIA Seal
Nighthawk
Unit Freight Plant 6 Single
Fuel Surcharge Plant 6 Single
GVWR 15,000 Lbs and Greater

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$70,342.50

$2,992.50
$1,200.00
$2,992.50
$5,250.00
$1,125.00
$787.50
$2,992.50
$4,042.50
$892.50
$96.00
$0.00
$1,116.00
$601.00
$146.00

$94,576.50

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



