

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Billi To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS PO BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

## Ship To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

H_FLR	2016 Venom 3311TQ	\$70,342.50
	VIN: 4EZFH3123G6110647	
H_OPT	18 Cu 4 Door RV Refer	\$2,992.50
H_OPT	Roller Shades	\$1,200.00
H_OPT	Hydraulic 6pt Auto Leveling	\$2,992.50
H_OPT	Onan Marquis Gold 5.5KW Gas Gen	\$5,250.00
H_OPT	2nd Ducted 15K BTU AC Quiet Cool BR	\$1,125.00
H_OPT	2nd Power Awning w/LED Lights	<b>\$78</b> 7.50
H_OPT	HappiJac Elec Bed & Rilover Sofas w/Tble	\$2,992.50
H_OPT	Ramp Door Patio Pkg w/Step & Awning	\$4,042.50
H_OPT	Three Season Patio Door IPO Screen Wall	\$892.50
H_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
H_INC	Nighthawk	\$0.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single	\$1,116.00
SUR6	Fuel Surcharge Plant 6 Single	\$601.00
GVWR15_6	GVWR 15,000 Lbs and Greater	\$146.00

\$94,576.50